
Course 

college 
Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6 

Sr. No. 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 
112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

Registration 
|Appear 

A+ 

Absent 

B+ 

: 2324-B.Sc. (CBCS) (Physics) 

O:Outstanding 
F:Fail 

Fail 

:158-Yashwantrao Chavan Science College 

117 LF 

Reserve 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITÝ, KOLAAPUR 

Result Analysis Report - March-2023 

Date: O9/Oct/2023 

Estd-1967 - recognlred by UGC U/s 2() and 12 (B) 
NAAC "A+" Grade with CGPA 3.52 

Details 

Principal, 

Male 

0 

0 

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienca, 
Karad 

Female 

1 

1 

0 

pHrSICS 

Total 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Total Percentage 

Percentage 

Dr. A.N.Jadhav 

100% 

100% 

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 
AND EVALUATION 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
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